
                                                                                 PWS ORGANISATIONAL CHART 2019

P&F

Head of P&F

Gabby Leithhead

CANTEEN (Managed by P&F)

Canteen Manager 

Megan Harry

PWS Canteen Laision Officer

Sharon Symes

Canteen Assistants

Maria Kelly

Grace  Hahnel

SCHOOL ADMINISTRATOR

Bruce Lee

Administrator@pws.wa.edu.au

FIANANCE  and ADMINISTRATION

Bursar

Sunu Rozario

finance@pws.wa.edu.au

School Development Coordinator

Peggy Crane

pcrane@pws.wa.edu.au

FINANCE OFFICE

Finance Officer/Payroll

Tracey O'Neil

account@pws.wa.edu.au

Finance Assistants

Leah Kebbell

lkebbell@pws.wa.edu.au

Leisa Jeffery

ljeffery@pws.wa.edu.au

ADMINISTRATIONS

Enrolments Officer 

Diane Smith

dsmith@pws.wa.edu.au

pws@pws.wa.edu.au

Admin Officer for Special Projects & Faculty 

Support

& Pabulum Publisher

Ashley Baker

abaker@pws.wa.edu.au

pabulum@pws.wa.edu.au

Reception & Purchasing 

Melanie Ellis

mellis@pws.wa.edu.au

Executive Assistant & Admin Officer

Lei Baker 

lbaker@pws.wa.edu.au

Admin Officer  (3 mth Temp)

Avalon Rolls Champ

admin1@pws.wa.edu.au

Teacher Training Coordinator

Catherine Vann

cvann@pws.wa.edu.au

teachertraining@pws.wa.edu.au

MAINTENANCE & GROUNDS

Maintenance & Grounds Supervisor

Peter Kraayvanger 

pkraayvanger@pws.wa.edu.au

Maintenance & Grounds Staff

Matt Noakes 

Melody Stevenson 

COMMUNITY SUPPORT

Community Support Officers

Simone Finlay

Jana Kucera

communitysupport@pws.wa.edu.au

Community Support Staff

Renae Fassom - Logistical  Support

Penny Champ - Supervisor

EARLY CHILDHOOD

Faculty Coordinator

*Jennifer Byrne

jbyrne@pws.wa.edu.au

TODDLER GROUP

TBA

PLAYGROUP

Corina Sleep

Eva Zacharia

STAR ROOM - K4

*Fiona McVey - Teacher

Eva Zacharia - Assistant

CEDAR HOUSE - K5/6

Christine Cregan - Teacher

Laura O'Neil - Assistant

Julie Blair - Assistant

RAINBOW ROOM - K5/6

Brownwyn Maddock - Teacher

Jo Erkelens - Assistant

Rosemary Hughes - Assistant

ROSE ROOM - K5/6

Anna Scott - Teacher

Lindy Frayne - Assistant

Rosemary Hughes - Assistant

JARRAH MIAH - K5

Jo Aumanun - Teacher

SPECIAL NEEDS

Christiane Bartsch

PASTORAL CARE

Feonagh Cooke

fcooke@pws.wa.edu.au

Pastoral Care / Youth Worker

Dean DioGuardi

ddioguardi@pws.wa.edu.au

LIBRARY

Library Officer 

Penny Champ

Library Assistant

Kelly Geyer

PRIMARY SCHOOL

Faculty Coordinator

*Lisa Payne

lpayne@pws.wa.edu.au

TEACHERS

Yvonne Suares - C1

Lisa Bastian - C2

Judith Schipkie- C3

Wendy Cole-Baker - C4

David Hammond - C5

Val Ashman - C6

Patricia Crooke - C7A

*Kevin Mazzer - C7B

ASSISTANTS

Naomi Halbert 

Sonia McGillvray

Michelle Grubinic

Judith Schipkie

Samantha Barzasi

Caleb Condor

SPECIALIST AREAS

Briellen Anthony - Japanese

Evelyn Mischer - German

Julia Humphreys - Learning Support

Gillian Baker - Laerning Support

Elizabeth Pippet - Extra Lesson

Paddy Hocking - Woodwork

Kristina Hamilton - Eurythmy 

Margaret Reale - Piano Accomp

*Elena Fontana - Craft 

Paul Lawrence - Music 

Janet Wilson - Singing

Sarah Boyle - Drama Assistant / Pabulum 
Editor

MUSIC TUTORS

Peter Grayling  - Music Assistant

Ruth Thomas  - Flute

Catherine Warnock - Clarinet

Jennifer Williams - Violin

Michelle Fong - Viola

Nicholas Pitt - Cello

HIGH SCHOOL

Faculty Coordinators

*Mark Phillips

mphillips@pws.wa.edu.au

*Annabelle Kellenberger

akellenberger@pws.wa.edu.au

HIGH SCHOOL ADMIN OFFICERS

Yvette Selwood

yselwood@pws.wa.edu.au

Donna Canci

dcanci@pws.wa.edu.au

TEACHERS

Jadon Henderson  - C8 Guardian / English

Briellen  Anthony - C8 Guardian / Japanese

Claire Williamson - C9 Guardian / Music

Sunitha Venkateshwaran - C9 Guardian / Maths

Sharon Symes - C10 Guardian / TA / English / Lifeskills

Sean Connolly - C10 Guardian / Science

Brett Kranz-Little - C11 Guardian / Astronomy / Physics / Maths

Jennifer Turpin - C11 Guardian / History / English / Politics 

Kelly Kranz-Little - C12 Guardian / Maths

John Bluntschli - Maths / Lifeskills 

Penny Champ - C12 Project Co-ordinator

Sue Wallwork - Maths / English

Virginie Rousset - Chemistry  / Maths

Caitlin Deacon-Gallaway - Science

Suzie Moore - Science

Annabelle Kellenberger - Biology / IT 

Pamela Moore - English / Literature

Emma D'Orazio - English / Humanities

Jesse Hutchinson - English / Humanities

Wendy Belford - Phys. Ed. 

Jade Collins  - Phys. Ed. 

*Anthony MacLeod - Art

Jennifer  Papineau- Photography / Art

Joy Foster - Art

Danica Witchermann - Sculpture / Ceramics (Maternity Leave)

Sarah McCarthy - Sculpture / Ceramics

Cathy Dale - Learning Support / Craft / Textiles

Joachim Freiherr von Doernberg - German

Shanelle Schramm - Music

Donna Kerr - Drama

Nichola Renton - Drama

Stefan Kiefer - Wood work

Paddy Hocking- Outdoor Ed. 

ASSISTANTS

Glenis Bebich - Drama

Matthew Blackwell - Drama (Tech) 

Anna Dymitr - Drama (Tech)

Debra Gauntlett - Lab Technician

Alana Robins - C8

Joanne Bond - C8

Renae Fassom - C9 / Phys.Ed. 

Joanne Johnston - C9

Jodie Bassett-Scarfe - C10 

Nicki Lee - C11

Karen Peradon - C12 / Art & Sculpture

MUSIC TUTORS

Paige Levene - Piano / TA

Peter Sukys - Guitar

Ellenor Pereira - Bass Guitar (Maternity Leave T1)

Peter Robinson - Bass Guitar (T1)

Nathan Valverde - Drums  / TA

Jessica Welsh - Vocals

SCHOOL COUNCIL 

Chair: Kewan Bond

*COLLEGE of TEACHERS

Chair: Elena Fontana

O:\Public\Organisational Chart\2019_Organisational Chart DRAFT.xlsm


